
Single Blank Art. Number 304256

Single Blank White Module (25 x 50mm)

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

MECHANICAL

Main material

Colour

Product Height | mm

Product Width | mm

Packaging Height | m

Packaging Width | m

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Volume | m3

Net Weight | kg

Tara Weight | kg

Total Weight | kg

5702663042568

Polycarbonate

White

50 mm

25 mm

0.035 m

0.085 m

0.055 m

0.000 m3

0.006 kg

0.002 kg

0.008 kg
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